Samriddhi Bhavan, GRSE 61 Park unit  

Tender Fee (refer clause 03 of STAC) 
िनिवदाŮपũ मुʞ (ːैक के पįरछेद 03 मे उदधृत) Not applicable for this tender 

Earnest Money Deposit (EMD) (refer 
clause 04 of STAC) 
बयाना रािश जमा (ːैक के पįरछेद 04 मे उदधृत) 

INR 64,300/- [Sixty-Four Thousand Three Hundred Only] 

Security Deposit (SD) Ůितभूित 5% of Order Value (inclusive GST) 

Liquidated Damages  0.5% per week, Max. 5% of order value  

Billing Frequency िबल करने की अवधी Monthly Basis 

Evaluation of L1 एल1 का मूʞांकन 
L1 bidder will be decided on totality basis through GeM